
 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Docket No. 13-049-18 
 

I hereby certify that on the 12th day of September, 2013, I served a true and correct copy of QWEST 
CORPORATION d/b/a CENTURYLINK QC’S ERRATA AFFIDAVIT OF RENÉE 
ALBERSHEIM via email transmission to the email addresses shown below. 

 
Division of Public Utilities 
William Duncan 
Chris Parker 
Casey Coleman 
Justin Jeter 
Dennis Miller 
wduncan@utah.gov 
chrisparker@utah.gov 
ccoleman@utah.gov 
jjeter@utah.gov 
dennismiller@utah.gov 
 

Office of Consumer Services 

Paul Proctor 
Cheryl Murray 
Michele Beck  
pproctor@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
mbeck@utah.gov 

 
Integra 
Douglas K. Denney 
1201 NE Lloyd Blvd., Suite 500 
Portland, OR 97232 
Email: dkdenney@integratelecom.com 
 
Kimberly D. Isaacs 
6160 Golden Hills Drive 
Golden Valley, MN 55416 
Email: kdisaacs@integratelecom.com 

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 12th day of September, 2013. 

      CENTURYLINK 

                                     
  By:  Carla M. Butler 
 310 SW Park Ave., 11th Flr. 
 Portland, OR  97205 
 Telephone: 503-242-5420 
 Facsimile: 503-242-8589 
 e-mail: carla.butler@centurylink.com 
 
 Paralegal for CenturyLink 
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